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Women / 10 / Sr B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Lyons950
Aerial Athletics

9.750 9.625 9.5509.550 38.475
6 2 2 2 1 

1 

Kara Lovan1046
Triad Gymnastics

9.850 9.250 9.5759.600 38.275
2T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Nichole Guerrero1054
Zenith Elite

9.850 9.550 9.4009.325 38.125
2T 4 4T 3 3 

3 

McKenzie Wofford971
Capital Gymnastics

9.775 9.700 8.9509.325 37.750
5 1 4T 8 4 

4 

Megan Ryan980
Colorado Aerials

9.300 9.575 9.2008.400 36.475
9 3 7 7 5 

5 

Aldana Carraro964
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.950 9.350 9.2257.825 35.350
11T 5 10 6 6 

6 

Hannah Wilken1038
TAGS South

9.225 8.700 7.9008.750 34.575
10 8T 6 11 7 

7 

Caroline McCrady1036
TAGS South

9.350 8.700 8.9007.525 34.475
7T 8T 12 9 8 

8 

Emily Harrison945
Acrotex

8.950 7.825 9.2507.750 33.775
11T 10 11 5 9 

9 

Jordyn Givens1039
Top Flight

9.350 0.000 8.5507.850 25.750
7T 11T 9 10 10 

10 

Chelsi Hamilton1040
Top Flight

9.800 0.000 9.3000.000 19.100
4 11T 13T 4 11 

11 

Megan Marenghi1055
Zenith Elite

0.000 9.300 0.0009.400 18.700
13T 6 3 12T 12 

12 

Emma Sibson1056
Zenith Elite

9.900 0.000 0.0000.000 9.900
1 11T 13T 12T 13 

13 

Christina Brown973
Colorado Aerials

0.000 0.000 0.0008.050 8.050
13T 11T 8 12T 14 

14 
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